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JAF B+U-Konkurrence

Junior Men Foil DEN Aarhus 00/00/00

                                                                                         

Austragungsmodus

5 Fechter
Preliminary poole   
1 Runden mit 5 Fencers 
Create by  Nation + Club
5 Qualifizierte 

1._nd tour          
1 Runden mit 5 Fencers 
5 Qualifizierte 

Direct elimination  
1 Valued pools for seading list 
8er KO ohne Hoffnungslauf                                   

Technical Directory
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JAF B+U-Konkurrence

Junior Men Foil                       Arhus                 00/00/00                

Final classement Page: 1/1

place Name Nation REG   Club Birthday

    1. SORENSEN Julius           DEN MJ  JAF Aarhus            1996
    2. CARLSEN Jasper            DEN SD  JAF Aarhus            1994
    3. LAURIDSEN Christoffer     DEN SD  VFK Varde             1995
    3. LINDING PEDERSEN Stefan   DEN SD  VFK Varde             1996
    5. HINDAHL David             DEN HS  FSF Frederiksberg     1996



JAF B+U-Konkurrence Document  FE_FIE_0007 06/04/14 / 18:16

Junior Men Foil Arhus 00/00/00
Preliminary poole Page:  1 1/

                                                                                                                                       
No. Name  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Pool   1

   3 LAURIDSEN Christoffer DEN VFK Varde --- 5V 2D 3D 5V 2 4 0.500  15  14    1   3.
   5 LINDING PEDERSEN Stefan DEN VFK Varde 2D --- 1D 1D 4D 0 4 0.000   8  20  -12   5.
   2 SORENSEN Julius DEN JAF Aarhus 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 4 4 1.000  20   6   14   1.
   4 CARLSEN Jasper DEN VFK Varde 5V 5V 0D --- 5V 3 4 0.750  15  11    4   2.
   1 HINDAHL David DEN FSF Frederiksberg 2D 5V 3D 2D --- 1 4 0.250  12  19   -7   4.
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JAF B+U-Konkurrence

Junior Men Foil                       Arhus                 00/00/00                

Indexlist(Preliminary poole) 18:16 Page: 1/1

Rang Name Nation Club Mat. Victorys Index Hit giv. Hit rec. Diff.

 (1) SORENSEN Julius          DEN JAF Aarhus         4  4 1.000 20  6  14
 (2) CARLSEN Jasper           DEN JAF Aarhus         4  3 0.750 15 11   4
 (3) LAURIDSEN Christoffer    DEN VFK Varde          4  2 0.500 15 14   1
 (4) HINDAHL David            DEN FSF Frederiksberg  4  1 0.250 12 19  -7
 (5) LINDING PEDERSEN Stefan  DEN VFK Varde          4  0 0.000  8 20 -12



JAF B+U-Konkurrence Document  FE_FIE_0007 06/04/14 / 18:16

Junior Men Foil Arhus 00/00/00
1._nd tour Page:  2 1/

                                                                                                                                       
No. Name  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Pool   1

   4 CARLSEN Jasper DEN JAF Aarhus --- 5V 3D 5V 5V 3 4 0.750  18  13    5   2.
   5 LINDING PEDERSEN Stefan DEN VFK Varde 1D --- 2D 3D 3D 0 4 0.000   9  20  -11   5.
   2 SORENSEN Julius DEN JAF Aarhus 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 4 4 1.000  20   7   13   1.
   1 HINDAHL David DEN FSF Frederiksberg 3D 5V 1D --- 1D 1 4 0.250  10  18   -8   4.
   3 LAURIDSEN Christoffer DEN VFK Varde 4D 5V 1D 5V --- 2 4 0.500  15  14    1   3.
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JAF B+U-Konkurrence

Junior Men Foil                       Arhus                 00/00/00                

Classement of qualified fencers by index(1._nd tour)18:16 Page: 1/1

Rang Name Nation Club Mat. Victorys Index Hit giv. Hit rec. Diff.

   1. SORENSEN Julius          DEN JAF Aarhus         4  4 1.000 20  7  13 Aufsteiger
   2. CARLSEN Jasper           DEN JAF Aarhus         4  3 0.750 18 13   5 Aufsteiger
   3. LAURIDSEN Christoffer    DEN VFK Varde          4  2 0.500 15 14   1 Aufsteiger
   4. HINDAHL David            DEN FSF Frederiksberg  4  1 0.250 10 18  -8 Aufsteiger
   5. LINDING PEDERSEN Stefan  DEN VFK Varde          4  0 0.000  9 20 -11 Aufsteiger
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JAF B+U-Konkurrence

Junior Men Foil                       Arhus                 00/00/00                

Classement of eliminated fencers by index(1._nd tour)18:16 Page: 1/1

Rang Name Nation Club Mat. Victorys Index Hit giv. Hit rec. Diff.
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JAF B+U-Konkurrence
Junior Men Foil                       Arhus                 00/00/00                
Direct elimination 18:16 Page: 1/1

Order of the last 8

 1. SORENSEN Julius       DEN JAF Aarhus             9.
 2. CARLSEN Jasper        DEN JAF Aarhus            10.
 3. LAURIDSEN Christoffer DEN VFK Varde             11.
 4. HINDAHL David         DEN FSF Frederiksberg     12.
 5. LINDING PEDERSEN Stefa DEN VFK Varde             13.
 6.                                                 14.
 7.                                                 15.
 8.                                                 16.

Tableau 8 Semi-Final

 1 SORENSEN Julius   DEN JAF Aarhus    
 8 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 5 LINDING PEDERSEN S DEN VFK Varde     V 15
 4 HINDAHL David     DEN FSF Frederiksb D 08

 3 LAURIDSEN Christof DEN VFK Varde     
 6 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 7 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 CARLSEN Jasper    DEN JAF Aarhus    

SORENSEN Julius     V 15
LINDING PEDERSEN Ste D 06

LAURIDSEN Christoffe D 12
CARLSEN Jasper      V 15

Final (place 1 and 2)

SORENSEN Julius     V 15
CARLSEN Jasper      D 12

Place 3 and 4

P L A C E M E N T 
  1. SORENSEN Julius           DEN JAF Aarhus            
  2. CARLSEN Jasper            DEN JAF Aarhus            
  3. LAURIDSEN Christoffer     DEN VFK Varde             
  3. LINDING PEDERSEN Stefan   DEN VFK Varde             
  5. HINDAHL David             DEN FSF Frederiksberg     


